
DATE DAY

04.06.18 Mon Re-opening for classes KG- IX 

06.06.18 Wed Founders Day 

09.06.18 Sat Foundation course selection test for classes IX & X

10.06.18 Sun I PTA

14.06.18 Thurs Ramzan celebration                 

15.06.18 Fri Ramzan - Holiday

30.06.18 Sat Open Day for Classes IX & X  10am to 11.30 am

02.07.18  

06.07.18
Mon Pre Mid Term Exam for classes IX & X

13.07.18 Fri Mime show Competition 2pm - 3.30pm

20.07.18 - 

21.07.18
Fri-Sat HSSC CRM training  Holiday for students

28.07.18 Sat   Open Day for Classes III-X  10am.11.30 am

01.08.18 

08.08.18
Wed Pre Mid Term Exam for classes V - VIII

03.08.18 Fri Adi peruku - Holiday

15.08.18 Wed Independence Day & Rangoli competition

18.08.18 Sat
Creative craft for Classes VI - X (Timing 9.30 - 4pm )

23.08.18 Thurs Onam Celebration

24.08.18 Fri Varalakshmi Pooja & Onam - Holiday

25.08.18 Sat Avani Avittam - Holiday

01.09.18 Sat English Oratory Competition III-X

02.09.18 Sun Gokulashtami - Holiday

04.09.18 Tue Teachers Day Celebration  

05.09.18 Wed Teachers Day - Holiday

08.09.18 Sat II language Oratory Competition 9.30 am 12.30pm for classes III-X

12.09.18 Wed Ganesh Chathurthi  Celebration 

13.09.18 Thurs Ganesh Chathurthi - Holiday

21.09.18 Fri Moharam - Holiday

29.09.18 

01.10.18
Sat-Mon Study holidays for Classes V - X

29.09.18 Sat   Open Day for Classes III-X  10am.11.30 am
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02.10.18- 

10.10.18
Tue Mid Term Assessment for classes III&IV

02.10.18 

10.10.18
Tue Mid Term Exam for classes V - X

02.10.18 Tue Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration- Working Day

13.10.18 

18.10.18
Sat Navarathri holidays 

19.10.18 Fri Vijayadasami - School Reopens

27.10.18 Sat Music Competition

02.11.18 Fri Drawing Competition 

02.11.18 Fri Diwali Celebration 

03.11.18 

07.11.18
Sat Diwali Holidays 

09.11.18 Fri National Education Day and Inter-House Gap Quiz Competition

13.11.18 Tue Children's Day celebration 

14.11.18 Wed Children's Day - Holiday

16.11.18 Fri Grand Rehearsal For Sishyotsav

17.11.18 Sat Sishyotsav IV - X

23.11.18 Fri Karthigai Deepam Holiday 

26.11.18 -

30.11.18
Mon Post Mid Term (Class V - X)

07.12.18 Fri Inter School Heritage Quiz

22.12.18-

25.12.18
Sat-Tue Revision holidays for Class X

22.12.18- 

02.01.19 
Sat Christmas Holidays (Class K.G -IX )

26.12.18- 

04.01.19
Wed Annual Exam for Class X

03.01.19 Thurs School Re-opens for classes K.G - IX

09.01.19-

10.01.19
Thurs Kala Utsav Class I - IV

11.01.19 Fri Pongal Celebration 

12.01.19 Sat Senior Sports Day

13.01.19-

16.01.19
Sun Pongal Holidays

19.01.19 Sat Junior Sports Day

17.01.19-

25.01.19
Thurs BSSC For Class-X

26.01.19 Sat Republic Day Celebration

27.01.19 Sun Alumnus Meet

 Oct- 2018

Nov-18

Jan-19

Dec-18



13.02.19-

22.02.19
Wed CSSC for Class X

17.02.19 Sun K.G New Parent Meeting

17.03.19 Sun Bala Utsav

5.4.19-

15.4.19
Annual Examination for classes III-IX

22.4.19 Mon School Re-opens for class X

27.4.19 Sat Academic Day Celebration

10.5.19 Fri Last working day for class X

3.6.19 Mon School reopens  for classes  LKG- X

Mar-19

Feb-19


